Breakfast Menu

Served from 9am to 11.30am

Bacon sandwich £5.75
Crispy dry cured bacon on
white or brown roll.

Add an egg £1.50

Eggs Benedict £9.50
Choice of roast ham or
smoked salmon on brioche with

poached eggs and hollandaise sauce.

Choice of eggs on toast £5.50
Scrambled, poached or fried.
Add a slice of bacon £1.95

Scrambled egg £8.95
with smoked salmon on brioche.

Porridge £5.25 (v)

with honey or mixed berries.

Cinnamon toast £2.95 (v)
2 Slices Served warm with buttery
cinnamon sugar.

White or wholemeal toast £1.60 (v)

with butter.
Jam or marmalade

Lunch Menu

Served from 11.45am to 2.30pm

Homeade Quiche of the day from £6.75
Served warm or cold with a mixed
leaf salad and coleslaw.

Jacket potato £7.95
Served with salad garnish & coleslaw
with a choice of
Tuna mayo, Cheese, Coronation chicken,
or Prawn Marie Rose

Soup of the day £5.35 (gf)

Served with bruchette noir (n)

Specials Available
Please see the blackboard.

Portion of Chips
Seasonal potatoes
or mixed salad

Light Bites

Served 11.45am - 3pm

Freshly made sandwiches £6.95
Served with salad garnish &
coleslaw and crisps
on white or wholemeal bread
Tuna mayo
Cheese/tomato
Egg mayo
Ham

Toasted sandwiches £6.95
Served with salad garnish & coleslaw
Cheese/ham
Cheese/onion
Ham/tomato

Toasted panini £8.50
Served with salad garnish & coleslaw
Chicken/bacon/cranberry
Cheese/mushroom/tomato

(v) Vegetarian
(n) Contains nuts

(gf) Gluten free

Please inform your waiter
this is required.
our dishes including our

azntain traces of nuts
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Cakes

Homemade scones

With butter £2.30
Add clotted cream/jam 60p each

Toasted tea cake £2.10
Served with butter

Selection of cakes from £2.60
please ask your waitress

Children’s Menu

Served from 11.45am to 2.30pm

Chicken Goujons or
Fish Goujons £5.50
Served with chips

Child’s sandwich
Served with chips.
Tuna,
cheese,
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Americano
Cappuccino
Latte
Espresso
Double Espresso

Flat White

Mocha

Hot Chocolate

With whipped cream,

marshmallows & chocolate shavings

Pot of Yorkshire tea for one

Premiere fruit flavoured teas and camomile

Orange Juice

Coca Cola/ Diet Coke
Milk

Oasis

Belvoir Elderflower presse
Harrogate spring water still or sparkling
Fruit shoot

Fentimans:

- Ginger beer

- Victorian Lemonade

- Rose lemonade

- Dandelion & burdock
- Mandasi

ular £2.50 Large £2.70
Regular £2.60 Large £2.90

£2.70
£2.60
£2.95
£2.70
£3.40
£2.70
£3.20

£2.00
£2.90

£2.45
£2.50
£1.40
£2.55
£2.70
£2.60
£1.65
£2.70

£2.55



