

Served from 9am to 11.30am

Bacon sandwich £5.75 Crispy dry cured bacon on white or brown roll. Add an egg £1.50

Eggs Benedict £9.50 Choice of roast ham or smoked salmon on brioche with poached eggs and hollandaise sauce.

Choice of eggs on toast £5.50 Scrambled, poached or fried. Add a slice of bacon £1.95

Scrambled egg £8.95 with smoked salmon on brioche.

 $\begin{array}{c} Porridge \not \pm 5.25 \; (v) \\ with \; honey \; or \; mixed \; berries. \end{array}$

Cinnamon toast £2.95 (v)
2 Slices Served warm with buttery cinnamon sugar.

White or wholemeal toast £1.60 (v) with butter.

Jam or marmalade 600

Lunch Menu

Served from 11.45am to 2.30pm

Homeade Quiche of the day from £6.75 Served warm or cold with a mixed leaf salad and coleslaw.

Jacket potato £7.95
Served with salad garnish & coleslaw with a choice of
Tuna mayo, Cheese, Coronation chicken, or Prawn Marie Rose

Soup of the day £5.35 (gf) Served with bruchette noir (n)

Specials Available Please see the blackboard.

Portion of Chips Seasonal potatoes or mixed salad Light Bites
Served 11.45am - 3pm

Freshly made sandwiches £6.95
Served with salad garnish &
coleslaw and crisps
on white or wholemeal bread
Tuna mayo
Cheese/tomato
Egg mayo
Ham

Toasted sandwiches £6.95
Served with salad garnish & coleslaw
Cheese/ham
Cheese/onion
Ham/tomato

Toasted panini £8.50
Served with salad garnish & coleslaw
Chicken/bacon/cranberry
Cheese/mushroom/tomato

- (v) Vegetarian
- (n) Contains nuts
- (gf) Gluten free
 Please inform your waiter
 this is required.

ome of our dishes including our



Homemade scones With butter £2.30 Add clotted cream/jam 60p each

> Toasted tea cake £2.10 Served with butter

Selection of cakes from £2.60 please ask your waitress

Children's Menu

Served from 11.45 am to 2.30 pm

Chicken Goujons or Fish Goujons £5.50 Served with chips

Child's sandwich Served with chips. Tuna, cheese,

ham.

Drinks

Americano	Regular £2.50	Large <i>£</i> 2.70
Cappuccino	Regular £2.60	0
Latte	2000	£,2.70
Espresso		£,2.60
Double Espresso		£2.95
Flat White		£2.70
Mocha		£3.40
Hot Chocolate		£2.70
With whipped cream,		£,3.20
marshmallows & chocolate sh	navings	\sim
Pot of Yorkshire tea for one	O	£,2.00
Premiere fruit flavoured teas	and camomile	£2.90
Orange Juice		£,2.45
Coca Cola/ Diet Coke		£,2.50
Milk		£1.40
Oasis		£2.55
Belvoir Elderflower presse		£2.70
Harrogate spring water still of	or sparkling	£2.60
Fruit shoot	or specimes	£1.65
Fentimans:		£,2.70
- Ginger beer		\sim
- Victorian Lemonade		
- Rose lemonade		
- Dandelion & burdock		
- Mandarin orange		
San Pellegrino:		£2.55
Orange		
	. 1/-	

- Orange pomegranate

- Blood orange

- Limonata